
DUTY 

AM Student Supervisor 

AM Cafeteria Monitor 

AM Gym Student Supervisor 

Crossing Guard 

Crossing Guard 

PM Student Supervisor 

After School Detention 

Academic Team 

Textbooks 

Sp. Ed. Testing 

Drama Club 

Drama Club 

Drama Club 

Drama Club 

GT Clubs 

Unified Arts Club 

Student Council 

Sub Caller 
Wrestling Club 

LINCOLN ELEMENTARY 
EXTRA DUTIES SUPPLEMENTAL PAY 

2015-2016 
REVISED 

SALARY 

$500.00 

$1,300.00 

$1 ,300.00 

$1,000.00 

$2,000.00 

$500.00 

$1,500.00 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 Special Ed Funds 

$1,300.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$799.00 

$500.00 District Funds 

$1,250.00 
$500.00 

$16,449.00 


