## LINCOLN ELEMENTARY EXTRA DUTIES SUPPLEMENTAL PAY 2015-2016 REVISED

DUTY	SALARY
AM Student Supervisor	\$500.00
AM Cafeteria Monitor	\$1,300.00
AM Gym Student Supervisor	\$1,300.00
Crossing Guard	\$1,000.00
Crossing Guard	\$2,000.00
PM Student Supervisor	\$500.00
After School Detention	\$1,500.00
Academic Team	\$1,000.00
Textbooks	\$500.00
Sp. Ed. Testing	\$1,300.00
Drama Club	\$500.00
GT Clubs	\$500.00
Unified Arts Club	\$799.00
Student Council	\$500.00
Sub Caller	\$1,250.00
Wrestling Club	\$500.00 <b>\$16,449.00</b>

Special Ed Funds

District Funds

